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AGING Steve Hawkes from Adult Protective SENIOR MOMENT  5/10/16  9:30 10A
Services is today's guest.

AGING Sara Gloriap, ser}ior attorney'for the NW  gENIOR MOMENT 6/14/16 930 10A
Justice Project discusses Senior legal
issues.

AGRICULTURE  Clatsop Co.un!ty Soil aI_ld Water IN SEASON 6/7/16 9:30 10A
Conservationist, Austin Tomlinson,
discusses responsible soil management.

ARTS Bela Balogh and Courtney Von Drehle of tALK OF OUR 6/22/16  9:30 10A
3 Leg Torso and vocalist, Minntah TOWNS
Haefker join Donna to talk about the
Astoria Music Festival.

ARTS wild Spil‘it: Conselrvation fOI‘ Life TALK OF OUR 5/4/16 9:30 10A
Art Show at DragonFire Gallery in TOWNS

Cannon Beach. Guests: Eeva Lantela
from DragonFire Gallery, and Katei
Voelke, Ex. Dir. North Coast Land
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EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

ENVIRONMENT

Roger talks with four students from the
alternative high school at Astoria's
Robert Gray School. The students say
the program has changed their lives.

Jane Tucker, City of Astoria Library
Director, Ester Moberg, City of Seaside
Library Director , Nettie-Lee Calog, City
of Warrenton Library Director and
Suzanne Harold, Library ROCC school

Kevin Cronin, City of Astoria
Development Dir. and Kate Summers,
Chair of the Astoria Library Board, talk
about events at the Library and City of
Astoria updates.

It's the first annual Seaside Dash to
Safety! Joining Donna this
morning: Jon Rahl, Asst. General
Manager for City of Seaside
Visitors Center; Mike Salhberg

Reports from the city of Mosier. The
clean-up of the oil train derailment
continues. Governor Kate Brown calls
for a moratorium on area rail traffic.

THE HUMAN BEAT

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

THE BRIDGE
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6/13/16

4/6/16

5/25/16

4/13/16

6/9/2016

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9AM

10A

10A

10A

10A

9:30
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ENVIRONMENT

ENVIRONMENT

HEALTH

HEALTH

HOMELESS

Laurie Caplan, Cheryl Johnson and Brett
VandenHuevel talk about the success of
the NO LNG citizens group and the
importance of community involvement.

David Paul talks with Fred Stemmler
and Darren Orange about the AVA
Recology Art Project, and with Carla
Coles about the BioBlitz/Biodiversity
Festival this weekend at the Lewis and

Guest host Joanne Rideout talks with
Mindy Stokes, Administrator for Clatsop
Care Memory Community and
Community family members, Vicki Tate
and Linda Burke.

Laura Snyder discusses living with
cancer and the benefits of yoga and
mindfulness.

Astoria city council member Drew
Herzig, talks about the Astoria Warming
Center.

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

TALK OF OUR
TOWNS

LIGHT ON HEALTH

MAD COAST RADIO

Date

5/11/16

5/11/16

4/20/16

5/24/16

5/17/16

9:30

9:30

9:30

9AM

9:30

10A

10A

10A

9:30

10A
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FRIDAY WITHJIM  6/10/16  9:30 10A

HOUSING Diane Hess, Director of Education and
Outreach for Oregon Fair Housing is the
guest.
HOUSING The Bridge looks at energy, the THE BRIDGE 4/28/16 9AM  9:30

environment and housing for the
Northwest's most vulnerable.

Sgt Chris McNeery from the Astoria Police

LAW Dept. talks about the Coffee with a Cop events. FRIDAY WITH JIM 520/16  9:30 10A




