985 A.4	KMUN ISSUI	ES Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:	and	Date 2	016
	AGING	Steve Hawkes from Adult Protective Services is today's guest.	SENIOR MOMENT	5/10/16	9:30 10A
	AGING	Sara Glorian, senior attorney for the NW Justice Project discusses Senior legal issues.	SENIOR MOMENT	6/14/16	9:30 10A
	AGRICULTURE	Clatsop County Soil and Water Conservationist, Austin Tomlinson, discusses responsible soil management.	IN SEASON	6/7/16	9:30 10A
	ARTS	Bela Balogh and Courtney Von Drehle of 3 Leg Torso and vocalist, Minntah Haefker join Donna to talk about the Astoria Music Festival.	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	6/22/16	9:30 10A
	ARTS	Wild Spirit: Conservation for Life Art Show at DragonFire Gallery in Cannon Beach. Guests: Eeva Lantela from DragonFire Gallery, and Katei Voelke, Ex. Dir. North Coast Land	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	5/4/16	9:30 10A

- , €

		All the black of the second of	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	The State of the S	September 1995
KMUN ISSUI	ES Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:		Date		HE.
EDUCATION	Roger talks with four students from the alternative high school at Astoria's Robert Gray School. The students say the program has changed their lives.	THE HUMAN BEAT	6/13/16	9:30	10A
EDUCATION	Jane Tucker, City of Astoria Library Director, Ester Moberg, City of Seaside Library Director, Nettie-Lee Calog, City of Warrenton Library Director and Suzanne Harold, Library ROCC school	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	4/6/16	9:30	10A
EDUCATION	Kevin Cronin, City of Astoria Development Dir. and Kate Summers, Chair of the Astoria Library Board, talk about events at the Library and City of Astoria updates.	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	5/25/16	9:30	10A
EDUCATION	It's the first annual Seaside Dash to Safety! Joining Donna this morning: Jon Rahl, Asst. General Manager for City of Seaside Visitors Center; Mike Salhberg	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	4/13/16	9:30	10A
ENVIRONMENT	Reports from the city of Mosier. The clean-up of the oil train derailment continues. Governor Kate Brown calls for a moratorium on area rail traffic.	THE BRIDGE	6/9/2016	9AM	9:30

KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:	3	Date		
ENVIRONMENT	Laurie Caplan, Cheryl Johnson and Brett VandenHuevel talk about the success of the NO LNG citizens group and the importance of community involvement.	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	5/11/16	9:30	10A
ENVIRONMENT	David Paul talks with Fred Stemmler and Darren Orange about the AVA Recology Art Project, and with Carla Coles about the BioBlitz/Biodiversity Festival this weekend at the Lewis and	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	5/11/16	9:30	10A
HEALTH	Guest host Joanne Rideout talks with Mindy Stokes, Administrator for Clatsop Care Memory Community and Community family members, Vicki Tate and Linda Burke.	TALK OF OUR TOWNS	4/20/16	9:30	10A
HEALTH	Laura Snyder discusses living with cancer and the benefits of yoga and mindfulness.	LIGHT ON HEALTH	5/24/16	9AM	9:30
HOMELESS	Astoria city council member Drew Herzig, talks about the Astoria Warming Center.	MAD COAST RADIO	5/17/16	9:30	10A

KMUN ISSUE	S Report Astoria, Oregon Quarter:		Date	
HOUSING	Diane Hess, Director of Education and Outreach for Oregon Fair Housing is the guest.	FRIDAY WITH JIM	6/10/16	9:30 10A
HOUSING	The Bridge looks at energy, the environment and housing for the Northwest's most vulnerable.	THE BRIDGE	4/28/16	9AM 9:30
LAW	Sgt Chris McNeery from the Astoria Police Dept. talks about the Coffee with a Cop events.	FRIDAY WITH JIM	5/20/16	9:30 10A